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2024/25 5th round, Match #18
Friday, 04.05.2025, 12:30, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 23°C.

«Poltava» Poltava

2 : 0

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk

13 Voskonian Valerii
19 Buzhyn Mykola
20 Misiura Yevhen
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
95 Kotsiumaka Ihor
15 Danylenko Vladyslav (C)
44 Plakhtyr Dmytro
7 Halenkov Denys
9 Shcherbak Dmytro
8 Odariuk Volodymyr
14 Marusych Maksym

Substitutes
31 Vasetskyi Bohdan
12 Savenkov Andrii
24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
27 Tymenko Volodymyr
21 Shmyhelskyi Bohdan
5 Pidlepych Vadym
16
10 Streltsov Yevhen
3 Khodulia Illia
33 Prokopenko Rostyslav

Coach
Tymchenko Ihor

71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
2 Havrushko Ivan
3 Zin Andrii
9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
11 Kasimov Dmytro
14 Bilyi Roman (C)
17 Slyva Roman
19 Kozak Bohdan
20 Somka Artem
21 Tolochko Roman
33 Sydorenko Danylo

Substitutes
77 Pidkivka Roman
50 Minchev Mykyta
24 Hloba Andrii
74 Romanchuk Ernest
28 Len Oleh
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
23 Shevchuk Oleksandr
99 Stankovych Ivan
31 Puchkovsyi Taras

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

Referee:
Podryhulia Serhii
Assistant 1:
Bakhmetiev Andrii
Assistant 2:
Zaporizhskyi Artem
4th Official:
Orendochka Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Kyrychenko Yaroslav
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, 2024/25, 5th round, Match #18
Friday, 04.05.2025, 12:30, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 23°C.

«Poltava» Poltava 2 : 0 «Agrobusiness» Volochysk
8 Odariuk Volodymyr 21'

20 Misiura Yevhen 43'

45+2' 14 Bilyi Roman

46' 14 Bilyi Roman
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro

46' 20 Somka Artem
99 Stankovych Ivan

47' 33 Sydorenko Danylo

44 Plakhtyr Dmytro 49'

14 Marusych Maksym 53'

15 Danylenko Vladyslav
24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav 67'

14 Marusych Maksym
10 Streltsov Yevhen 67'

20 Misiura Yevhen 71'

75' 19 Kozak Bohdan
28 Len Oleh

75' 21 Tolochko Roman
31 Puchkovsyi Taras

79' 17 Slyva Roman
23 Shevchuk Oleksandr

7 Halenkov Denys
27 Tymenko Volodymyr 81'

8 Odariuk Volodymyr
21 Shmyhelskyi Bohdan 81'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


